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TIME PRESENTATION Presenter  
8:30-8:45am 

15 mins WHOVA Support 
Esther is providing support music in 

the background 

 
Brennon@nwstrat.com 
Brianna Crane 
Brianna@nwstrat.com 
Anthony Lekanof 
Anthony@nwstrat.com 
 

8:45-9:00 am 
15-mins  Welcome, Introduction of Summit, 

Land Acknowledgement 
Ann Rausch, CDVSA 

Ray Romberg, ANDVSA 
Naomi Michalsen,  Kaasei Training and 

Consulting 
 

Ann Rausch (Facilitator)  
ann.rausch@alaska.gov 
  
Ray Romberg (Facilitator) 
rromberg@andvsa.org 
 
Naomi Michalsen 
Njmichalsen@gmail.com 
 
 

9:00-9:50 am Morning Plenary: A Walk in Time 
Tami Jerue, Executive Director, Alaska 

Native Women’s Resource Center  
& 

Lenora Hootch, Executive Director,  
Yupik Women’s Coalition 

 
Ray Romberg (Facilitator) 

 
 

 Stretch BREAK  between sessions here 
(9:50-10:0) 

Tami Jerue (Presenter)  
Tami.jerue@aknwrc.org 
 
Lenora Hootch (Presenter)  
Lynn_ywc@yahoo.com 
 
Ray Romberg (Facilitator)  
rromberg@andvsa.org 

10:00-10:55am 
55 mins Co-creating the Care We Dream Of 

(for everyone)  
Jessica Lawmaster 

 & Adana Protonentis,  
Kindred Leaders 

Jessica Lawmaster (Presenter)  
jessica@kindredleaders.com 
 
Adana Protonentis (Presenter)  
adana@kindredleaders.com 
 
 

10:55-11:05am 
10 mins 

11:05am-12:00pm 
55 mins 

 

Using Evaluation Beyond Reporting 
Wendi Siebold,  

Strategic Prevention Solutions 

Wendi Siebold (Presenter)  
Wendi@StrategicPreventionSol
utions.com  
 
Brittany Murrell (Co-facilitator)  
Brittany@StrategicPreventionSo
lutions.com  

mailto:Brennon@nwstrat.com
mailto:Brianna@nwstrat.com
mailto:Anthony@nwstrat.com
mailto:ann.rausch@alaska.gov
mailto:rromberg@andvsa.org
mailto:Njmichalsen@gmail.com
mailto:Tami.jerue@aknwrc.org
mailto:Lynn_ywc@yahoo.com
mailto:rromberg@andvsa.org
mailto:jessica@kindredleaders.com
mailto:adana@kindredleaders.com
mailto:Wendi@StrategicPreventionSolutions.com
mailto:Wendi@StrategicPreventionSolutions.com
mailto:Brittany@StrategicPreventionSolutions.com
mailto:Brittany@StrategicPreventionSolutions.com


Alaska’s 2023 Agenda Primary Prevention Summit: 

Building Effective Prevention Programs Through Meaningful Partnerships January 24, 2026 

   

 
Shifting our Organizational Lens to 

Expand Community Based Prevention 
Efforts  

Arika Paquette, Women in Safe Homes &  
Katie Cornwell, Seward Prevention 

Coalition 

Arika Paquette (Presenter) 
arika.p@wishak.org 
 
Katie Cornwell (Presenter) 
katie@spcalaska.org 
 

Co-Creating the Care We Dream Of 
(for ED’s) 

Jessica Lawmaster 
 & Adana Protonentis,  

Kindred Leaders 

Jessica Lawmaster (Presenter)  
jessica@kindredleaders.com 
 
Adana Protonentis (Presenter)  
adana@kindredleaders.com 
 
 

12:00-1:15pm 
75 mins 

LUNCH 
Announcement:  

When we return from lunch there are 
two workshop options to choose from.  
All CDVSA grant funded programs are 

asked to attend the community 
planning session.  

 

1:15-2:40pm 
80- mins 

A break is built 
into the afternoon 

community 
programming 

 

Community Planning Time 
Exploring the Intersections: Equity & 

Community Prevention Planning 
Strategic Prevention Solutions and 

ANDVSA  (TEAM) 

Brittany Murrell (Co-facilitator)  
Brittany@StrategicPreventionSo
lutions.com 
 
Wendi Siebold (Co-facilitator)  
Wendi@StrategicPreventionSol
utions.com  
 
Emily Singerhouse (Co-
facilitator)  
Emily@StrategicPreventionSolut
ions.com 
 
Ray Romberg (Co-facilitator) 
rromberg@andvsa.org 
 
Esther Smith (Co-facilitator) 
esmith@andvsa.org 
 

Sexual Health and Wellness Education 
and Resources 

Hanna Warren & Jennifer Williamson 
Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium 

Hanna Warren 
hewarren@anthc.org 
 
Jennifer Williamson  
Jjwilliamson@anthc.org 
 

2:45-3:00pm 
15 mins 

Close - 
Reflection and Connection 

ANDVSA TEAM 
 

Ray Romberg (Co-facilitator) 
rromberg@andvsa.org 
 
Esther Smith (Co-facilitator) 
esmith@andvsa.org 
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TIME PRESENTATION Presenter 
8:30-9:00am 

30 mins 

WHOVA Orientation.  
 

Brennon@nwstrat.com 
Brianna Crane 
Brianna@nwstrat.com 
Anthony Lekanof 
Anthony@nwstrat.com 
Esther Smith music 
 
 

9:00-9:15am 
15 mins 

Welcome  

Ann Rausch (Facilitator)  
ann.rausch@alaska.gov 
 
ANDVSA TEAM 
Warm up Activity 
 

 
 

9:15-9:30 
15 minutes 

Music Prevention Slide Show  

ANDVSA TEAM 
Warm up Activity 
engage the audience via the 
reactions in zoom / emojis – 
hearts for things that make us 
feel deeply, hands clapping for 
inspirational moments… etc.  

9:30-10:30 
60 mins 

Together, We are Imagining and Creating a 
Community Free From Violence 

Haa Tóoch Lichéesh Coalition 
 

Ati Nasiah (Co-facilitator) 
atin@awareak.org 
 
See.ei  
Cecelia Westman (Co-
facilitator) 
earthsugar.cw@gmail.com 
 
David Abad (Co-facilitator) 
davida@awareak.org 

10:30-10:45am 
15 mins 

10:45-12:00pm 
75 mins 

 
 

Making the Most of Your Community 
Needs Assessment 

Lexi Prunella, 
Strategic Prevention Solutions 

Lexi Prunella (Presenter) 
Lexi@StrategicPreventionSoluti
ons.com 
 
Emily Singerhouse (Co-
facilitator)  
Emily@StrategicPreventionSolut
ions.com 
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Strengthening Prevention Efforts 
through Indigenous and Community led 

Strategies 
Panganga Pungowiyi  

 
 

Panganga Pungowiyi 
(Presenter) 
Panganga@ienearth.org 
 

Connecting the Dots 
Jessica Lawmaster 

 & Adana Protonentis,  
Kindred Consultation 

adana@kindredleaders.com 
jessica@kindredleaders.com 
(Presenters) 

12:00 – 1:15 
75 mins 

 
COMMUNITY LUNCH  

Announcement about afternoon sessions 

1:15-3:00 pm 
75 mins 

 

Community Planning Time: 
Capacity & Community Planning 

Strategic Prevention Solutions and ANDVSA  
(TEAM) 

Ray Romberg (Co-facilitator) 
rromberg@andvsa.org 
 
Esther Smith (Co-facilitator) 
esmith@andvsa.org 
 
Brittany Murrell (Co-facilitator)  
Brittany@StrategicPreventionSo
lutions.com 
 
Wendi Siebold (Co-facilitator)  
Wendi@StrategicPreventionSol
utions.com  
 

Shared Risk and Protective Factor Panel 
Mollie Rosier 

Mollie Rosier (Facilitator)  
Mollie.rosier@alaska.gov  
Presenter/facilitator 
 
Emily Singerhouse (Co-
facilitator)  
Emily@StrategicPreventionSolut
ions.com 
 
Lori Grassgreen 
Lgrassgreen@aasb.org 
 
 
Lillian Yang 
 

3:00-3:15 pm 
15 mins Close-Connection and Reflection 

ANDVSA TEAM 

Ray Romberg (Co-facilitator) 
rromberg@andvsa.org 
 
Esther Smith (Co-facilitator) 
esmith@andvsa.org 

 

TIME PRESENTATION Materials for Attendees 
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8:30-9:00am 
30 mins 

WHOVA Orientation & 
Attendance 

Brennon Land (Co-facilitator) 
 
Esther Smith (Co-facilitator) 
esmith@andvsa.org 

9:00am-9:10 am 
10 min Welcome  

Ann Rausch 
Doug Koester 
Gene Tagaban 

9:10-11:30 am 
80 mins 

 

The Man Box and Unboxing 
Masculinity 

Panel 
Doug Modig (Co-facilitator) 
dgmodig@icloud.com 
 
Doug Koester (Co-facilitator) 
dkoester@andvsa.org 
 
Gene Tagaban (Co-
facilitator) 
onecrazyraven@gmail.com 
 
Josh Medina (Co-facilitator) 
jmedina@andvsa.org 
 
Naya Indira (Co-facilitator) 
nayablay@yahoo.com 

Affirmative Consent 
Jenny Baker 

 
Jenny Baker (Presenter) 
Jenny.baker@alaska.gov 
 

 
Protective Factors within Plant 

Teachings of Alaska 
Naomi Michalsen, Tlingit 

Kaasei 
 George Holly,  

Yuxgitsiy 
Andriana Moss, Tlingit 

Shaax Saani 
 

 
 
Naomi Michalsen 
(Presenter) 
njmichalsen@gmail.com 
 
George Holly 
(Co-presenter) 
 
Andriana Moss 
(Co-presenter) 
 
 

11:45am-12:00pm 
15 mins Closing   

Ann Rausch (Facilitator)  
ann.rausch@alaska.gov 
ANDVSA- TEAM 

 

mailto:esmith@andvsa.org
mailto:dgmodig@icloud.com
mailto:dkoester@andvsa.org
mailto:onecrazyraven@gmail.com
mailto:jmedina@andvsa.org
mailto:nayablay@yahoo.com
mailto:Jenny.baker@alaska.gov
mailto:njmichalsen@gmail.com
mailto:ann.rausch@alaska.gov

